LX5551
PRODUCTION DATA SHEET
Microsemi
Analog Mixed Signal Group
11861 Western Avenue, Garden Grove, CA. 92841, 714-898-8121, Fax: 714-893-2570
          Page 1
W
W

Microsemi Front-
end Module
Microsemi LX5551 MLPQ U1 1
C A P A C IT OR S,  I ND UC T OR S
Line
Item
Part Description Manufacturer & Part # Case
Reference
Designators
Qty
1 Capacitor, 10µF
Panasonic ECJ-2FF1A106Z or
Equivalent
0805 C11 1
2
Capacitor, 1nF muRata GRM033R71C102KD01B or
Equivalent
0201 C1 1
3
Capacitor, 0.1uF muRata GRM03360J104KE19B or
Equivalent
0201 C8 1
4
Capacitor, 100pF muRata GRM033R71C101KD01B or
Equivalent
0201 C2, C3, C4 3
5
Capacitor, 220pF muRata GRM033R71C221KD01B or
Equivalent
0201 C6 1
AA
PP

W
.M
ic
ro
s
e
m
i .C
O
M
2.4-2.5 GHz Front-End Module with Internally
Matched Power Amplifier & SPDT for 11b/g/n
Copyright © 2008
Rev. 1.1, 2019-06-24
6
Capacitor, 2pF muRata GRM0335C1E2R0CD01B or
Equivalent
0201 C5 1
7 Inductor, 1nH
muRata LQP03TN1N0B04 or